



City of Santa Clara

Attachment No. 2 Bid Summary

23-1416

REPORT TO COUNCIL

SUBJECT

Action on Award of Contract for the Bassett and Laurelwood Bicycle Lane Project (CE 19-20-07) to O'Grady Paving, Inc. and Related Budget Amendment

BID SUMMARY	Bid Opening Date: November 30, 2023	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:	\$ 950,069.00	
Contractor	Total Bid (\$)	Percentage above/below Engineer's Estimate
O'Grady Paving, Inc.	\$1,130,000.00	19%
McKim Corporation	\$1,267,177.89	33%
Granite Rock Company	\$1,535,969.75	62%
Galeb Paving, Inc.	\$1,713,743.05	80%
QLM	\$1,752,714.29	85%